Seren's Quizzes 2021/2022

Date
16/09/2021

07/10/2021

21/10/2021

04/11/2021

18/11/2021

02/12/2021

16/12/2021

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Raffle
Entry
Donations

Income

£147.00
£198.00

£50.00
£395.00

£75.00
£309.00
£0.00
£384.00

£93.00
£169.00
£0.00
£262.00

£125.00
£205.00

£330.00

£103.00
£162.00

£265.00

£119.00
£224.00

£15.00
£358.00

£80.00
£120.00
£20.00
£220.00

Running Total

£1,666.00

Expenditure

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

Prizes
Winners

£20.00
£60.00

£80.00

£20.00
£60.00

£80.00

£20.00
£60.00

£80.00

£17.00
£60.00

£77.00

£16.00
£60.00

£76.00

£19.00
£60.00

£79.00

£16.00
£60.00

£76.00

Balance

£315.00

£304.00

£182.00

£253.00

£189.00

£279.00

£144.00



