Seren's Quizzes 2021/2022		Running Total		£1,666.00		
Date	ate Income		Expen		iture	Balance
16/09/2021	Raffle	£147.00	Pr	rizes	£20.00	
	Entry	£198.00	Ŵ	/inners	£60.00	
	Donations	£50.00				
		£395.00			£80.00	£315.00
07/10/2021	Raffle	£75.00	Pr	rizes	£20.00	
	Entry	£309.00	Ŵ	/inners	£60.00	
	Donations	£0.00				
		£384.00			£80.00	£304.00
21/10/2021	Raffle	£93.00	Pr	rizes	£20.00	
	Entry	£169.00	W	/inners	£60.00	
	Donations	£0.00				
		£262.00			£80.00	£182.00
04/11/2021	Raffle	£125.00	Pr	rizes	£17.00	
	Entry Donations	£205.00	W	/inners	£60.00	
		£330.00			£77.00	£253.00
18/11/2021	Raffle	£103.00	Pr	rizes	£16.00	
	Entry Donations	£162.00	W	/inners	£60.00	
		£265.00			£76.00	£189.00
02/12/2021	Raffle	£119.00	Pr	rizes	£19.00	
	Entry	£224.00	Ŵ	/inners	£60.00	
	Donations	£15.00				
		£358.00			£79.00	£279.00
16/12/2021	Raffle	£80.00	Pr	rizes	£16.00	
	Entry	£120.00	Ŵ	/inners	£60.00	
	Donations	£20.00				
		£220.00			£76.00	£144.00